Enrollment ‘ National (Rural) e T

Facilitated by SAFED

School Enrollment and Out of School Children 6-16 Years

% Children in Different Types of Schools | % Out of school

Age Never | Drop- | Total (3 Facts about enrollmentJ‘

Group Gout. | Pvt. | Madrasafi :Others Enrolled | out . O 1 out of 5 children (aged 6-16 years) are out of school in Pakistan.

6-10 58.7 |18.4 2.0 0.5 18.8 1.6 | 100 O 1 out of 4 children (aged 6-16 years) are getting education in non-state schools.
11-13 58.4 {17.0 2.5 - 04 16.0 5.7 100
14-16 515671152 2.0 0.3 18.5 12.3 | 100
6-16 Sk i 2.1 0.4 18.1 4.7 100
Total 771 22.8 100
By Type | 74.1 [226] 27 0.6

O 2 out of 5 children (aged 3-5 years) are enrolled in schools.

National Picture

Gilgit-
Baltistan

Out of school children (6-16 years) &“gg‘g_i;h;‘:}:h"dre“

Province/Territory wise map showing % children Jammu & Kashmir -~
Disputed Territory‘\
N

%
@ @ @)

% Children (6-16 years)
who are not in schools

11-13 14-16 | sk
X : I 1120
A — 1

Below 3

www.aserpakistan.org




Learning Level (Urdu/Sindhi/Pashto) National (Rural) - &2012

Facilitated by SAFED

Class Wise % Children Who Can Read
\Neligligle] Letters | Words |Sentences | Story | Total
27.6 38.4 25.9 4.5 3.7 100

116 254 41.1 13.3 8.6 100 (3 Facts about reading (Urdu/Sindhi/Pashto)J
7.2 13.0 37.2 22.5 20.1 100

39 73 253 273 36.1 100 O 4 out of 5 children in class 3 cannot read class 2 story text.

39 40 BT 24 4 50.9 100 O 2 out of 3 children in class 4 cannot read class 2 story text.
33 25 10.2 19.1 64.9 100 O 1 out of 2 children in class 5 cannot read class 2 story text.
9.5 il 6.3 59 72.6 100
0.0 0.0 1.5 il 7 86.8 100
0.0 0.0 0.8 6.9 92.3 100
0.0 0.0 0.7 6.1 93.2 100

How to read: 8.2% (4.5+83.7) children of class 1 can read sentences

National Picture

Slo|lo|Nlo|o|sw|n =

Reading Language Urdu/Sindhi
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Province/Territory wise map showing % children
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Learning Level (English)

NEUCRERGIE]) o e

Facilitated by SAFED

Class-wise % children who can read

Nothing

Le

tters

Capital

Small

Words

Sentences

36.5

25.3

242

10.2

Sl

[3 Facts about reading (English)J

18.0

18.8

32.6

22.3

8.3

O 4 out of 5 children in class 3 cannot read sentences in English

1157

10.4

28.7

30.5

18.7

6.6

6.6

19.1

34.0

33.6

o 2 out of 3 children in class 4 cannot read sentences in English

5.7

4.0

13.0

29.4

48.0

O 1 out of 2 children in class 5 cannot read sentences in English

4.2

2.0

8.1

22.5

63.1
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721
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0.0

0.0

0.9

12.5

86.6

©

0.0

0.0

0.6

7.4

92.0

National Picture
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How to read: 13.9% (10.24-3.7) children of class 1 can read words

% Children who can read sentences

(English)

(( English ((

Reading English - Gilgit-
(CIass 5) Y Baltistan

Province/Territory wise map showing % children

who can read sentences level 2 (Class 2) Text or more. : -3
Jammu & Kashmir s

) Disputed Territory Y,
hY

% Children in class 5
who can read sentences
or more
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Learning Level (Math) ‘ National (Rural) ' _ L

Facilitated by SAFED

Class-wise % children who can do

Number recognition | Subtraction | Division
1-9 10-99 (2 Digits) | (3 digits)

=0 200 ik i e (3 Facts about arithmetic abiIityJ

13.0 20.7 46.9 kel 6.4

Nothing

8.2 104 41.6 24.7 15.1 O 5 out of 6 children in class 3 cannot do division of class 2.
4.4 6.2 R 2T 31.4 29.3 O 2 out of 3 children in class 4 cannot do division of class 2.
42 3.3 18.7 29.9 43.8 o 1 outof 2 children in class 5 cannot do division of class 2.
3.6 2.2 12.0 24.2 58.1
3.6 155 8.3 19.2 67.4
0.0 0.0 2.4 452 82.4
0.0 00 17 103 879 National Picture
10 0.0 0.0 155 8.5 90.0

How to read: 7.4% (4.2+3.2) children in class 1 can do subtraction Math
(Class 5)
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: S who can do division (Class 3) sums or more.
% Children who can do division
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School Report Card ‘ National (Rural)
(Government)

Number of schools surveyed Govt. primary schools

Primary schools 2356

Elementary schools 612 ;
High schools LS Children IR Boundary

Other schools 261 | attendance ° S wall

Total 3934 7 9 % 6 2 %

Teacher qualification

iy Teacher Useable
1% attendance 9 |water

| 13l\:l/jtriculétion ﬁ 87% . 60%

MA or
above 349

Schools me Useable
received grants - toilets

27 % , 50%
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Annual Status of Education Report

Facilitated by SAFED
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